<u> </u>	104/40.	
F	05-13-2005	HEET Attorney Docket Urd 15
To the Honorable Commission	103002183	the attached original documents or copy there
Name of conveying party(ies):		2. Name and address of receiving party (ies):
ANDREI VLADIMIROVICH AF EVGENY IVANOVICH VERES OLEG VITALIEVICH GRISHIN ALEXANDR VASILIEVICH TF	ESCHAGIN IN	Name: ZAKRYTOE AKTSIONERNOE OBSCHESTVO "AKSIS"
Additional name(s) of conveying party(y(ies) attached?	Address: RUSSIA, NOVOSIBIRSK, 630063, UL. TURGENEVA, 261
3. Nature of conveyance:		7
Assignment Security Agreement	Merger Change of Name	Additional name(s) & addresses(es) attached?
Other	Change or Name	Yes No
Execution Date(s): 1. JUNE 01, 2004 2. JUNE 01, 2004 3. JUNE 01, 2004 4. JUNE 01, 2004		
Application number(s) or patent num	mber(s)	
	Being filed together with	th a new application.
Patent Application No.(s):		Patent No.(s):
	Additional numbers attached	l ed? □ _{Yes} ⊠ _{No}
5. Name and address of party to whom document should be mailed:	n correspondence concerning	6. Total number of applications and patents involved:
Name: WILLIAM R. EVANS	!	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41) \$ 40.00
Address: LADAS & PARRY LLP	1	Check Enclosed
26 WEST 61 ST STREET NEW YORK, NEW YORK 1	10023	Authorized to be charged in whole or in part to:
2004 GFREY1 00000046 10 98839	!	8. Deposit account number: 12-0425
3021 \ \\ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \	DO NOT USE THI	
9. Signature: WILLIAM R. EVANS Name of Person Signing	Monature	JUNE 14, 2004 Date
Total number of pages including co		

TIACHMONELS DOCKELING. C VISETS	Practitioner's	Docket No.	U 015245-9
---------------------------------	----------------	------------	------------

PA	TE	N7
<i>1</i> /1		

For:	[] U.S. and/or [] Foreign Rights
For:	[] U.S. Application or
	[] U.S. Provisional Application
For:	[] U.S. Patent
For:	[] PCT Application
By:	Multiple Inventors
•	•

ASSIGNMENT OF INVENTION (MULTIPLE INVENTORS)

In consideration of the payment by ASSIGNEE to ASSIGNOR of the sum of One Dollar (\$1.00), the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, and for other good and valuable consideration,

ASSIGNORS (Inventors):	
Andrei Vladimirovich ARTAMONOV	Russia, Novosibirsk, 630070,
(type or print name of inventors)	Address Nationality ul.Derzhavina, 42, kv. 137 (RU)
Evgeny Ivanovich VERESCHAGIN	Russia, Novosibirsk, 630083,ul.Bolsche-
Oleg Vitalievich	vistskaya, 175/6, kv. 48 (RU)
GRIŚHIN	Russia, Novosibirsk, 630005, ul.Gogolya
	45, kv. 52 (RU)
Alexandr Vasilievich TROITSKY	Russia, Novosibirsk, 630071,pr.Dzerzhin
	skogo, 51, kv. 8 (RU)
hereby sells, assigns and transfers to ASSIGNEE ZAKRYTOE AKTSIONERNOE OBSCHESTVO "AKSIS"	Russia, Novosibirsk, 630063, ul. Turgeneva, 261
(type or print name of ASSIGNEE)	Address
Nationality	
ווס	

(Assignment of Invention—Multiple Inventors—page 1 of 3) 16-3.2

EXPRESS MAIL LABEL NO.: EV 481668694 US

(complete one of the following)

[x] the entire r	ight, title	and interest
[] an undivide	ed	percent (%) interest
for the United S	States and	d its territorial possessions
		(check the following box, if foreign rights are also to be assigned)
in and to any ar "Pharmace	nd all imp utical	ountries, including all rights to claim priority, provements which are disclosed in the invention entitled: Composition Having Thrombolytic, Anti-Inflammatory Live Properties"
Name of invent	tor(s)	
Artamonov	A.V.,	Vereschagin E.I., Grishin O.V., Troitsky A.V. (check and complete (a), (b), (c), (d), (e), (f) or (g))
and which is fo	und in (3	7 C.F.R. § 3.21)
(a)	[]	U.S. patent application executed on even date herewith
(b)	[]	U.S. patent application executed on
(c)	[]	U.S. provisional application naming the above inventor(s) for the above- entitled invention. [] Express mail label no.: Mailed:
	[]	To comply with 37 C.F.R. 3.21 for recordal of this assignment, I, an ASSIGNOR signing below, hereby authorize and request my attorney to insert below the filing date and application number when they become known.
(d)	[]	U.S. application no. filed on
(e)	[]	International application no. PCT//
(f)	[]	U.S. patent no issued
		[] A change of address to which correspondence is to be sent regarding patent maintenance fees is being sent separately.
		(also check (g), if foreign application(s) is also being assigned)
(g)	[]	and any legal equivalent thereof in a foreign country, including the right to claim priority

and, in and to, all Letters Patent to be obtained for said invention by the above application or any continuation, division, renewal, or substitute thereof, and as to letters patent any reissue or re-examination thereof.

(Assignment of Invention—Multiple Inventors—page 2 of 3) 16-3.2

PATENT REEL: 016555 FRAME: 0529 ASSIGNOR hereby covenants that no assignment, sale, agreement or encumbrance has been or will be made or entered into which would conflict with this assignment.

ASSIGNOR further covenants that ASSIGNEE will, upon its request, be provided promptly with all pertinent facts and documents relating to said invention and said Letters Patent and legal equivalents as may be known and accessible to ASSIGNOR and will testify as to the same in any interference, litigation or proceeding related thereto and will promptly execute and deliver to ASSIGNEE or its legal representatives any and all papers, instruments or affidavits required to apply for, obtain, maintain, issue and enforce said application, said invention and said Letters Patent and said equivalents thereof which may be necessary or desirable to carry out the purposes thereof.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, We have hereunto set hand and seal

RECORDED: 06/14/2004

WARNING: The date of signing must be the same as the date of execution of the application, if item (a) was checked above.

Andrei Vladimirovio	th Amoret Branch Signature of INVENTOR	on me pel	we france	nob
ARTAMONOV	Signature of INVENTOR	this Jun	ne 01,/2004	
(type name of Inventor)		0	and or organing	
(type name of Inventor)	Ebressur Whattohur _Signature of INVENTOR			
(towns manners of Immenters)	CMU BUTULEBEURS _Signature of INVENTOR		date of signing	
Alexandr Vasilievic TROITSKY (type name of Inventor)	ch Areiceand & Buchesteric _Signature of INVENTOR	this Jur	ne 01, 2004 date of signing	
(type name of Inventor)	_Signature of INVENTOR	this	date of signing	
(type name of Inventor)	_Signature of INVENTOR	this	date of signing	
(type name of Inventor)	_Signature of INVENTOR	this	date of signing	
(type name of Inventor)	_Signature of INVENTOR	this	date of signing	
(type name of Inventor)	_Signature of INVENTOR	this	date of signing	
(type name of Inventor)	_Signature of INVENTOR	this	date of signing	

(Assignment of Invention—Multiple Inventors—page 3 of 3) 16-3.2

PATENT REEL: 016555 FRAME: 0530